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HANSEN PERMIT SYSTEMHNBP160 

Building Permit Application/Issued Report from 01/12/2026 to 01/16/2026

185748

185637

185644

260092

185686

185702

260107

252680

185612

252452

185762

260105

260126

260108

185650

185652

185679

252275-1

185649

260070

252655

185619

185769

185775

185752

185643

252524

252469

185647

185738

185786

185801

185787

Permit
Number

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
PLBG

PLBG

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG/ELEC

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
RES-SINGLE FAMILY CUSTOM

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

PLBG

PLBG

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
RES-SINGLE FAMILY CUSTOM

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

Permit Type

01/15/2026

01/13/2026

01/13/2026

01/14/2026

01/14/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/13/2026

01/15/2026

01/13/2026

01/13/2026

01/14/2026

01/13/2026

01/16/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/15/2026

01/16/2026

01/15/2026

01/13/2026

01/13/2026

01/13/2026

01/14/2026

01/16/2026

01/16/2026

01/16/2026

Issued
Date

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

GONZALEZ FAMILY PROPERTY 360 LLC

PERI WINKLE

RH PARTNERS OWNERCO 2 LLC

PHIEZ SILOMON

FRANK MAMOLA

FRANK MAMOLA

LARISSA BURNAM

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

JAMES AND STACEY BROWN

BRIAN MCCARTHY

LEONARDO GONZALEZ

DR HORTON INC

DR HORTON INC

DR HORTON INC

LUIS CUELLAR

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

ROBERT SNYDER

CHARLES HERMAN

CHARLES HERMAN

RICHARD ALANIZ

JOAN KOSCUISKO

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

WOODSIDE HOMES

JOHN WOMBLE

6002 NORTHVIEW LLC

6002 NORTHVIEW LLC

THOMAS FAMILY TRUSS

DR HORTON INC

DR HORTON

DR HORTON INC

Owner Name

5769 N 176TH AVE    

5779 N 176TH AVE    

5769 N 177TH LN    

6526 N 53RD DR    

10992 N 60TH DR    

5353 N 61ST AVE    

16035 N 70TH AVE    

21510 N 70TH DR    

21510 N 70TH DR    

6627 N 83RD DR    

5320 N 88TH DR    

7173 W ABRAHAM LN    

7415 W ANGELA DR    

5303 W BECK LN    

17657 W BROWN ST    

17660 W BROWN ST    

17684 W BROWN ST    

6138 W CAROL ANN WAY    

8736 W COLTER ST    

6020 W EVANS DR    

6202 W GROVERS AVE    

6202 W GROVERS AVE    

8809 W LANE AVE    

6789 W LONE CACTUS DR    

17805 W LUKE AVE    

5832 W MAUNA LOA LN    

5918 W MEDLOCK DR    

6002 W NORTHVIEW AVE    

6002 W NORTHVIEW AVE    

8022 W ORANGE DR    

17805 W PALO VERDE AVE    

17817 W PALO VERDE AVE    

17835 W PALO VERDE AVE    

Property Street Address

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SWIMMING POOLS

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

Construction Type
Application

Date

01/15/2026

01/13/2026

01/13/2026

01/13/2026

01/14/2026

01/14/2026

01/15/2026

12/29/2025

01/12/2026

11/12/2025

01/15/2026

01/15/2026

01/16/2026

01/15/2026

01/13/2026

01/13/2026

01/14/2026

01/16/2026

01/13/2026

01/09/2026

12/23/2025

01/12/2026

01/15/2026

01/16/2026

01/15/2026

01/13/2026

01/15/2026

11/14/2025

01/13/2026

01/14/2026

01/16/2026

01/16/2026

01/16/2026

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3-45

RES-?

4

4

RES-?

RES-?

2-3

RES-?

2-3-45

RES-?

RES-?

RES-1C

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3-45

RES-?

2-3-45

RES-?

RES-?

2-3-45

4

4

2-3-45

2-3-45

RES-?

RES-1C

2-3-45

2-3-4

2-3-45

2-3-45

2-3-45
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HANSEN PERMIT SYSTEMHNBP160 

Building Permit Application/Issued Report from 01/12/2026 to 01/16/2026

185800

185768

185711

252378

185628

185805

252685

185662

185636

251078

185614

Permit
Number

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

PLBG

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG

ELEC

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE
CODE
BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH

Permit Type

01/16/2026

01/15/2026

01/14/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/16/2026

01/14/2026

01/14/2026

01/13/2026

01/13/2026

01/12/2026

Issued
Date

DR HORTON

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

JOY EMERY

ROBERT MATTHEWS

ROBERT MATTHEWS

TONY LEE

YAMASA CO LTD

YAMASA CO LTD

TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC

EDWARD MORAGA

EDWARD MORAGA

Owner Name

17841 W PALO VERDE AVE    

8747 W PASADENA AVE    

7834 W PECK DR    

5739 W POINSETTIA DR    

5739 W POINSETTIA DR    

5643 W SAINT MORITZ LN    

7706 W SAN MIGUEL AVE    

7706 W SAN MIGUEL AVE    

17602 W SOLANO DR    

7229 W VILLA THERESA DR    

7229 W VILLA THERESA DR    

Property Street Address

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

Construction Type

* * * * *  End of Report  * * * * *

Application
Date

01/16/2026

01/15/2026

01/14/2026

10/30/2025

01/12/2026

01/16/2026

12/30/2025

01/14/2026

01/13/2026

04/24/2025

01/12/2026

2-3-45

2-3-45

4

RES-?

2

3

RES-?

2-3-45

2-3-45

RES-?

2-3-45


