

Permit Number	Permit Type	Application Date	Issued Date	Owner Name	Property Street Address	Construction Type
185748	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	01/15/2026	01/15/2026	TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC	5769 N 176TH AVE	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
185637	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	01/13/2026	01/13/2026	TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC	5779 N 176TH AVE	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
185644	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	01/13/2026	01/13/2026	TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC	5769 N 177TH LN	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
260092	RES-? RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE CODE	01/13/2026		GONZALEZ FAMILY PROPERTY 360 LLC	6526 N 53RD DR	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
185686	4 PLBG	01/14/2026	01/14/2026	PERI WINKLE	10992 N 60TH DR	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
185702	4 PLBG	01/14/2026	01/14/2026	RH PARTNERS OWNERCO 2 LLC	5353 N 61ST AVE	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
260107	RES-? RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE CODE	01/15/2026		PHIEZ SILOMON	16035 N 70TH AVE	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
252680	RES-? RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE CODE	12/29/2025	01/12/2026	FRANK MAMOLA	21510 N 70TH DR	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
185612	2-3 BLDG/ELEC	01/12/2026	01/12/2026	FRANK MAMOLA	21510 N 70TH DR	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
252452	RES-? RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE CODE	11/12/2025	01/13/2026	LARISSA BURNAM	6627 N 83RD DR	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
185762	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	01/15/2026	01/15/2026	TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC	5320 N 88TH DR	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
260105	RES-? RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE CODE	01/15/2026		JAMES AND STACEY BROWN	7173 W ABRAHAM LN	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
260126	RES-? RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE CODE	01/16/2026		BRIAN MCCARTHY	7415 W ANGELA DR	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
260108	RES-1C RES-SINGLE FAMILY CUSTOM	01/15/2026		LEONARDO GONZALEZ	5303 W BECK LN	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
185650	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	01/13/2026	01/13/2026	DR HORTON INC	17657 W BROWN ST	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
185652	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	01/13/2026	01/13/2026	DR HORTON INC	17660 W BROWN ST	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
185679	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	01/14/2026	01/14/2026	DR HORTON INC	17684 W BROWN ST	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
252275-1	RES-? RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE CODE	01/16/2026		LUIS CUELLAR	6138 W CAROL ANN WAY	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
185649	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	01/13/2026	01/13/2026	TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC	8736 W COLTER ST	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
260070	RES-? RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE CODE	01/09/2026	01/16/2026	ROBERT SNYDER	6020 W EVANS DR	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
252655	RES-? RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE CODE	12/23/2025	01/12/2026	CHARLES HERMAN	6202 W GROVERS AVE	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
185619	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	01/12/2026	01/12/2026	CHARLES HERMAN	6202 W GROVERS AVE	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
185769	4 PLBG	01/15/2026	01/15/2026	RICHARD ALANIZ	8809 W LANE AVE	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
185775	4 PLBG	01/16/2026	01/16/2026	JOAN KOSCUISKO	6789 W LONE CACTUS DR	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
185752	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	01/15/2026	01/15/2026	TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC	17805 W LUKE AVE	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
185643	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	01/13/2026	01/13/2026	WOODSIDE HOMES	5832 W MAUNA LOA LN	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
252524	RES-? RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE CODE	01/15/2026		JOHN WOMBLE	5918 W MEDLOCK DR	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
252469	RES-1C RES-SINGLE FAMILY CUSTOM	11/14/2025	01/13/2026	6002 NORTHVIEW LLC	6002 W NORTHVIEW AVE	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
185647	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	01/13/2026	01/13/2026	6002 NORTHVIEW LLC	6002 W NORTHVIEW AVE	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
185738	2-3-4 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG	01/14/2026	01/14/2026	THOMAS FAMILY TRUSS	8022 W ORANGE DR	SWIMMING POOLS
185786	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	01/16/2026	01/16/2026	DR HORTON INC	17805 W PALO VERDE AVE	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
185801	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	01/16/2026	01/16/2026	DR HORTON	17817 W PALO VERDE AVE	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
185787	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	01/16/2026	01/16/2026	DR HORTON INC	17835 W PALO VERDE AVE	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

Permit Number	Permit Type	Application Date	Issued Date	Owner Name	Property Street Address	Construction Type
185800	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	01/16/2026	01/16/2026	DR HORTON	17841 W PALO VERDE AVE	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
185768	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	01/15/2026	01/15/2026	TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC	8747 W PASADENA AVE	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
185711	4 PLBG	01/14/2026	01/14/2026	JOY EMERY	7834 W PECK DR	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
252378	RES-? RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE CODE	10/30/2025	01/12/2026	ROBERT MATTHEWS	5739 W POINSETTIA DR	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
185628	2 BLDG	01/12/2026	01/12/2026	ROBERT MATTHEWS	5739 W POINSETTIA DR	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
185805	3 ELEC	01/16/2026	01/16/2026	TONY LEE	5643 W SAINT MORITZ LN	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
252685	RES-? RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE CODE	12/30/2025	01/14/2026	YAMASA CO LTD	7706 W SAN MIGUEL AVE	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
185662	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	01/14/2026	01/14/2026	YAMASA CO LTD	7706 W SAN MIGUEL AVE	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
185636	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	01/13/2026	01/13/2026	TAYLOR MORRISON/ARIZONA INC	17602 W SOLANO DR	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
251078	RES-? RES-MISC: SEE COMMERCE CODE	04/24/2025	01/13/2026	EDWARD MORAGA	7229 W VILLA THERESA DR	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER
185614	2-3-45 BLDG/ELEC/PLBG/MECH	01/12/2026	01/12/2026	EDWARD MORAGA	7229 W VILLA THERESA DR	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS ALTER

***** End of Report *****